East Lambrook Manor Gardens
Margery Fish Plant Nursery
Availability List for the week beginning 13th April 2020

This is a stock list of plants currently available and which can be ordered from the nursery for collection or
delivery within a 10 mile radius of East Lambrook. The charge for this is £5 for orders over £50. Orders can be
placed by phone (01460 240328 or 07710 484745) or email to nursery@eastlambrook.com. Small orders of one
or two plants can be sent by mail with postage charged at cost. Payment can be made by debit or credit card
over the phone or by BACS. If you have a query or would like advice on what to plant where please call the
nursery on 01460 240328 or email nursery@eastlambrook.com

Plant name Price Pot size
Acanthus mollis £4.00 9cm
Achillea 'Apfelblute’ £4.00 9cm
Achillea 'Fanal' £4.00 9cm
Achillea 'Moonshine' £4.00 9cm
Achillea 'Paprika' (Galaxy Series) £4.00 9cm
Agastache 'Globetrotter' £4.00 9cm
Agastache "Tango' £4.00 9cm
Alcea 'Las Vegas' £4.00 9cm
Amsonia hubrichtii £4.00 9cm
Amsonia tabernaemontana £4.00 9cm
Ananphalis triplinervis 'Sommerschnee' £4.00 9cm
Anchusa azurea 'Loddon Royalist' £5.50 1.5L
Anchusa azurea 'Opal' £6.25 2L
Anemanthele lessoniana £4.00 9cm
Anemone leveillei £4.00 9cm
Anemone nemorosa 'Wyatt's Pink' £4.15 9cm
Anemone ranunculoides £4.15 9cm
Anemone x lipsiensis £4.15 9cm
Anemone multifida £4.00 9cm
Anemone multifida 'Rubra’ £4.00 9cm
Anemone x hybrida 'Honorine Jobert' £4.00 9cm
Anemone hupehensis var. japonica 'Prinz Heinrich' £4.15 9cm
Anemone sylvestris £4.15 9cm
Anthemis 'Susanna Mitchell' £4.00 9cm
Anthemis punctata subsp. cupaniana £4.00 9cm
Anthericum ramosum £5.00 1L
Anthriscus sylvestris 'Ravenswing' £4.00 9cm
Antirrhinum braun-blanquetii £4.00 9cm
Aquilegia canadensis £3.95 9cm
Artemisia ludoviciana 'Silver Queen' £4.25 9cm
Artemisia absinthium 'Lambrook Silver' £4.25 9cm
Artemisia caucasica £5.25 1L
Asphodeline liburnica £5.50 1.5L
Asphodeline lutea £4.00 9cm
Aster amellus 'Brilliant' £4.00 9cm
Aster lateflorus horizontalis £4.00 9cm
Aster pyrenaeus 'Lutetia’' £4.00 9cm
Aster sedifolius £4.00 9cm
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Aster x frikartii '"Ménch' £4.00 9cm
Aster (Eurybia) macrophylla £5.50 1.5L
Aster (Eurybia) macrophylla '"Twilight' £4.00 9cm
Aster (Eurybia) divaricata £4.00 9cm
Aster (Symphyotrichum) 'Coombe Fishacre' £5.00 1L
Aster (Symphyotrichum) 'Little Carlow' (cordifolium Hybrid) £5.00 1L
Aster (Symphyotrichum)  ericoides 'Pink Cloud' £5.00 1L
Aster (Symphyotrichum) novi-belgii 'Ada Ballard' £5.00 1L
Aster (Symphyotrichum)  novi-belgii 'Countess of Dudley' £5.00 1L
Aster (Symphyotrichum) novi-belgii 'Royal Ruby' £5.00 1L
Aster (Symphyotrichum)  oblongifolium 'Fanny's’ £5.00 1L
Astilbe 'Sprite' £4.00 9cm
Astilbe '‘Willie Buchanan' £4.00 9cm
Astilbe chinensis 'Vision in Red' £6.00 1.5L
Astilbe 'Etna’ (japonica hybrid) £6.00 1.5L
Astilbe chinensis var. taquetii 'Purpurlanze’ £6.00 1.5L
Astrantia major £5.00 1L
Astrantia major Gill Richardson Group £4.00 9cm
Athyrium otophorum var. okanum £7.50 2L
Athyrium niponicum var pictum 'Red Beauty' £5.00 9cm
Athyrium niponicum f. metallicum £4.95 9cm
Ballota pseudodictamnus £4.15 9cm
Baptisia australis £4.00 9cm
Bergenia 'Spring Fling' £4.15 9cm
Bidens rosea 'American Dream' £5.15 1L
Brunnera macrophylla 'Alexander's Great' £4.25 9cm
Brunnera macrophylla 'Diane's Gold' £4.25 9cm
Brunnera macrophylla 'Looking Glass' £4.25 9cm
Brunnera macrophylla £4.00 9cm
Bupleurum longifolium £4.00 9cm
Calamagrostis x acutiflora 'Karl Foerster' £4.00 9cm
Calceolaria 'Kentish Hero' £4.15 9cm
Campanula persicifolia 'Wortham Belle' £4.00 9cm
Campanula takesimana 'Elizabeth' £4.00 9cm
Campanula zanzegura £4.00 9cm
Carex testacea £4.00 9cm
Catananche caerulea 'Alba’ £5.50 1.5L
Catananche caerulea 'Amor Blue' £5.50 1.5L
Centaurea atropurpurea £4.00 9cm
Centaurea ruthenica £4.00 9cm
Centaurea montana 'Parham’ £5.50 1.5L
Centaurea atropurpurea £4.00 9cm
Centaurea cineraria subsp. Cineraria £3.50 9cm
Cirsium rivulare 'Atropurpureum'’ £4.50 9cm
Cistus X purpureus £5.15 1L
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Clematis praecox £4.15 9cm
Clematis viticella £9.00 3L
Coreopsis rosea 'American Dream' £5.15 1L
Cornus sericea ‘Flaviramea’ £8.00 / £9.00 2L/3L
Corydalis 'Spinners' £4.00 9cm
Crocosmia 'Emberglow' £4.00 9cm
Crocosmia x crocosmiiflora 'Lambrook’ £6.50 2L
Crocosmia x crocosmiiflora 'Zeal Tan' £4.00 9cm
Cyclamen hederifolium £4.00 9cm
Dianthus 'Rose de Mai' £3.75 9cm
Dianthus armeria 'Deptford Pink' £3.15 9cm
Dianthus Eleanor's Old Irish’ £3.75 9cm
Dianthus 'Elizabethan’ £3.75 9cm
Dianthus 'Unique’ £3.75 9cm
Dierama pulcherrimum - mixed £4.15 9cm
Digitalis isabelliana £7.00 2L
Disporopsis pernyi £5.00 1L
Dryopteris affinis 'Cristata' (The King) £7.50 2L
Dryopteris erythrosora £5.00 9cm
Dryopteris crassirhizoma £4.95 9cm
Echinacea purpurea 'Green Twister' £4.00 9cm
Echinacea purpurea 'Rubinstern’ £4.00 9cm
Echinops ritro subsp ruthenicus 'Platinum Blue' £4.00 9cm
Echinops sphaerocephalus 'Artic Glow' £6.50 2L
Echinops ritro 'Veitch's Blue' £5.00 1L
Epimedium '‘Buckland Spider' £4.15 9cm
Epimedium 'Lilafee' £4.15 9cm
Epimedium x versicolor 'Cupreum' £4.15 9cm
Epimedium X youngianum 'Roseum’ £5.15 1L
Erigeron '‘Quakeress' £5.00 1L
Erigeron karvinskianus £4.00 9cm
Erysimum cheiri 'Harpur Crewe' £4.00 9cm
Erysimum linifolium 'Variegatum' £4.00 9cm
Eupatorium maculatum (Atropurpureum Group) 'Red Dwarf' £4.00 9cm
Euphorbia characias subsp. wulfenii hybrid £4.00 9cm
Euphorbia cyparissias 'Orange Man' £6.50 2L
Euphorbia palustris £4.00 9cm
Eyryngium variifolium 'Miss Marble' £4.00 9cm
Ficaria verna 'Coppernob' £3.25 9cm
Ficaria verna 'Randall's White' £3.25 9cm
Filipendula rubra 'Venusta' £6.50 2L
Galega officinalis £3.50 9cm
Gentiana asclepiadea £6.25 1L
Geranium 'Ann Folkard' £4.00 9cm
Geranium 'Blue Cloud' £5.00 1L
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Geranium 'Brookside' £5.00 1L
Geranium 'Dusky Crug' £4.00 9cm
Geranium 'Lakwijk Star' £5.00 1L
Geranium ‘Nimbus' £5.00 1L
Geranium 'Orion’ £5.00 1L
Geranium '‘Orkney Cherry' £4.15 9cm
Geranium 'Rozanne' £8.00 2L
Geranium pratense var.pratense f.albiflorum 'Silver Queen' £5.00 1L
Geranium himalayense 'Gravetye' £5.00 1L
Geranium macrorrhizum 'Czakor’ £4.00 9cm
Geranium macrorrhizum 'Ingwersen's Variety' £4.00 9cm
Geranium malviflorum £4.00 9cm
Geranium nodosum 'Silverwood' £4.00 9cm
Geranium nodosum 'Svelte Lilac' £5.00 1L
Geranium phaeum 'Mrs Charles Perrin' £4.00 9cm
Geranium phaeum 'Samobor’ £5.00 1L
Geranium pratense 'Mrs Kendall Clark' £5.00 1L
Geranium pratense hybrids £4.00 9cm
Geranium sanguineum 'Album' £4.00 9cm
Geranium sanguineum 'Ankum's Pride' £4.00 9cm
Geranium shikokianum var. quelpaertense £4.00 9cm
Geranium soboliferum £4.00 / £5.00 9cm/ 1L
Geranium sylvaticum 'Album'’ £5.00 1L
Geranium wlassovianum £7.00 2L
Geranium x cantabrigiense 'St Ola' £4.00 9cm
Geranium x johnsonii 'Johnson's Blue' £4.00 9cm
Geranium x oxonianum 'A.T. Johnson' £4.00 9cm
Geranium x oxonianum 'Elworthy Misty' £4.00 9cm
Geranium X oxonianum 'Maureen' £4.00 9cm
Geranium X oxonianum 'Walter's Gift' £4.00 9cm
Geranium X oxonianum 'Wargrave Pink' £5.00 1L
Geranium x riversleaianum 'Russell Prichard' £4.00 9cm
Geranium 'Little David' £4.00 9cm
Geranium 'Red Admiral' £5.00 1L
Geranium x magnificum 'Rosemoor’ £5.00 1L
Geum 'Redwings' £5.75 1.5L
Geum ‘Fireball’ £5.75 1.5L
Geum '‘Bell Bank' £5.75 1.5L
Gladiolus communis subsp. byzantinus £3.50 9cm
Gladiolus papilio Purpureoauratus Group £4.25 9cm
Grevillea 'Canberra Gem' £8.95 2L
Hakonechloa macra 'Aureola’ £5.00 1L
Helichrysum ambiguum £4.00 9cm
Helichrysum italicum £4.00 9cm
Hemerocallis 'Corky' £6.50 2L
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Hemerocallis 'Erin Prairie' £6.50 2L
Hemerocallis 'Golden Chimes' £6.50 2L
Hemerocallis 'Joan Senior' £6.50 2L
Hemerocallis 'Little Wine Cup' £6.50 2L
Hemerocallis 'Mini Pearl' £6.50 2L
Hemerocallis 'Pink Damask' £6.50 2L
Hemerocallis 'Stafford' £6.50 2L
Hemerocallis fulva 'Flore Pleno' £6.50 2L
Hemerocallis longituba £5.00 1L
Hemerocallis middendorffii £5.00 1L
Hesperantha coccinea 'Mrs Hegarty' £6.25 2L
Hesperantha coccinea £6.25 2L
Hesperantha coccinea 'Major' £5.25 1L
Hesperantha coccinea 'Viscountess Byng' £4.00 9cm
Hosta 'Blue Cadet' £5.50 1L
Hosta 'Krossa Regal' £4.25 9cm
Hosta 'Sagae’ £7.25 2L
Hosta fortunei var. aureomarginata £5.50 1L
Hosta lancifolia £5.50 1L
Houttuynia cordata 'Chameleon’ £4.00 9cm
Hylomecon japonica £6.25 1L
Iris 'Action Front' £6.50 1.5L
Iris '‘Braithwaite' £7.50 3L
Iris '‘Broadleigh Rose' £6.50 2L
Iris 'Caesar's Brother' (Sibirica iris) £6.50 2L
Iris 'Dreaming Yellow' (Sibirica iris) £6.50 2L
Iris 'Gerald Darby' £6.50 2L
Iris chrysographes black-flowered £4.25 9cm
Iris setosa subsp. canadensis £3.75 9cm
Iris unguicularis £6.00 1L
Iris variegata £6.50 2L
Iris 'Austrian Sky' (dwarf) £6.00 1.5L
Iris 'Benton Caramel' £6.50 1.5L
Iris '‘Blue Pigmy' (dwarf) £6.00 1.5L
Iris 'Chantilly’ £6.50 1.5L
Iris 'Storrington’ £6.50 1.5L
Iris '‘Black Tie Affair' £7.00 / £7.50 2L/3L
Iris 'Loop-the-loop’ £7.00 2L
Iris '‘Black Swan' £7.50 3L
Iris '‘Langport Storm' £7.50 3L
Iris 'Mer du Sud' £7.50 3L
Iris 'Rajah’ £7.00 2L
Iris 'Benton Duff' £6.50 1.5L
Iris 'Flight of Butterflies' (Siberica iris) £6.50 2L
Jasione laevis 'Blaulicht' £4.00 9cm
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Kalimeris incisa £5.50 1.5L
Kalimeris yomena 'Shogun' £4.00 9cm
Knautia arvensis £4.00 9cm
Kniphofia '‘Bees' Lemon' £4.15 9cm
Kniphofia '‘Drumore Apricot' £4.15 9cm
Kniphofia ‘Jenny Bloom' £4.15 9cm
Kniphofia '‘John Benary' £4.15 9cm
Kniphofia 'Sweetcorn' £4.15 9cm
Lathyrus vernus 'Alboroseus’ £5.00 1L
Leucanthemum x superbum 'Sonnenschein’ £4.00 9cm
Leucojum autumnale £4.00 9cm
Liatris spicata 'Kobold' £4.00 9cm
Libertia chilensis (Formosa Group) £5.00 1L
Libertia grandiflora £5.00 1L
Ligularia 'Britt Marie Crawford' £5.00 1L
Ligularia 'Zepter' £5.00 1L
Limonium bellidifolium £4.00 9cm
Liriope muscari £5.00 1L
Liriope muscari 'Big Blue' £4.25 9cm
Lychnis chalcedonica £4.00 9cm
Lychnis coronaria 'Angel's Blush' £6.25 2L
Lychnis coronaria Atrosanguinea Group £6.25 2L
Lysimachia atropurpurea 'Beaujolais’ £4.15 9cm
Lythrum salicifolia 'Blush' £4.00 9cm
Matteuccia struthiopteris £4.95 9cm
Miscanthus sinensis 'Gnome' £7.25 2L
Miscanthus sinensis 'Gold Bar' £7.25 2L
Miscanthus sinensis 'Malepartus' £7.25 2L
Miscanthus var. condensatus 'Morning Light' £7.25 2L
Molinia caerulea subsp. arundinacea 'Transparent' £4.25 9cm
Monarda fistulosa £5.00/£6.25 1L/2L
Moraea huttonii £4.00/£5.25 1L/2L
Mukdenia rossii 'Karasuba' £4.15 9cm
Nectaroscordum siculum £3.75/£4.75 9cm /1L
Nepeta grandiflora 'Summer Magic' £4.00 9cm
Nepeta racemosa 'Little Titch' £4.00 9cm
Nepeta x faasenii Kit Cat' £4.00 9cm
Oenothera pallida £4.00 9cm
Oenothera stricta 'Sulphurea’ £3.50 9cm
Omphalodes cappadocica 'Cherry Ingram' £4.00 9cm
Omphalodes verna 'Alba’ £4.00 9cm
Onopordum acanthium £3.50 9cm
Ophiopogon planiscapus 'Nigrescens' 9cm
Osmunda regalis £4.95 9cm
Paeonia lactiflora 'Karl Rosenfield' £12.95 3L
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Paeonia
Paeonia
Paeonia
Papaver
Pennisetum
Pennisetum
Penstemon
Penstemon
Penstemon
Penstemon
Penstemon
Persicaria
Persicaria
Persicaria
Persicaria
Persicaria
Phlomis
Phlox

Phlox

Phlox

Phlox
Phygelius
Physostegia
Pilosella
Polemonium
Polemonium
Polemonium
Polygonatum
Polygonatum
Polygonatum
Potentilla
Potentilla
Potentilla
Potentilla
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula

Primula
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lactiflora 'Dr Alexander Fleming'
lactiflora 'Agida’

lactiflora 'Duchesse de Nemours'
'‘Moondance'

alopecuroides f. viridescens
alopecuroides 'Red Head'
'Margery Fish'

'Stapleford Gem'

'King George V'

'Rich Ruby'

‘Laura’

amplexicaulis 'Rosea’
bistorta 'Superba’
virginiana 'Painter's Palette' (Variagated)
amplexicaulis 'Firetail'
amplexicaulis 'Orange Field'
russeliana

paniculata 'Bright Eyes'
paniculata 'Blue Paradise'
'Sweet Summer Soft Pink'
'Omega’

capensis

virginiana 'Vivid'

aurantica

'Stairway to Heaven'
'‘Bressingham Purple'
carneum 'Apricot Delight'
odoratum 'Grace Barker'

X hybridum

curvistylum

rupestris

'Gibson's Scarlet'
nepalensis 'Ron McBeath'
'Etna’

'Craddock White'

'‘David Valentine'
'Guinevere'

'Hall Barn Blue'

'Ingram's Blue'

'‘Lady Greer'

‘Lambrook Mauve'
'Lingwood Beauty'

'‘Lopen Red'

'Port and Lemon'

'Rowena’
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£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.50
£6.50
£4.15
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£5.50
£5.00
£6.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£3.15
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.15
£6.50
£4.15
£4.00
£6.50
£4.00
£6.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

3L
3L
3L
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
1.5L
1.5L
9cm
1.5L
1.5L
1.5L
1.5L
1L
2L
9cm
9cm
1L
9cm
1L
1L
9cm
9cm
1.5L
9cm
9cm
1.5L
9cm
1.5L
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm

9cm
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Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Primula
Pulmonaria
Pulmonaria
Pulmonaria
Pulmonaria
Pulmonaria
Pulmonaria
Ratibida
Rheum
Rheum
Rodgersia
Romulea
Rudbeckia
Rudbeckia
Rudbeckia
Salvia
Salvia
Salvia
Salvia
Salvia
Sanguisorba
Sanguisorba
Santolina
Sarcococca
Scabiosa
Scilla
Scutellaria
Sedum (Hylotelephium)
Sedum (Hylotelephium)
Sedum (Hylotelephium)
Sedum (Hylotelephium)
Senecio
Serratula
Sidalcea
Sidalcea
Solidago
Stachys
Stipa

auricula 'Bradford City'
Jack-in-the-Green Group
sieboldii 'Snowflake'
vulgaris subsp. sibthorpii
auricula 'Millwood's Lemon and Lime'
sieboldii 'Sinipukurn'
denticulata 'Ronsdorf Hybrids'
'Perle von Bottrop'
'Cotton Cool'

'Diana Clare'

'Opal’

'Sissinghurst White'
'Stillingfleet Meg'
longifolia

columnifera f. pulcherrima
palmatum 'Rubrum'

'Ace of Hearts'

pinnata 'Chocolate Wings'
bulbocodium

fulgida var. deamii

triloba 'Prairie Glow'
laciniata 'Herbstonne'

x sylvestris 'Rose Queen'
'Amethyst Lips'

'Cherry Lips'

nemorosa 'Ostfriesland'

x sylvestris 'Mainacht'
hakusanensis

tenuifolia var. alba
chamaecyparissus 'Lambrook Silver'
hookeriana var. humilis
columbaria

bithynica

zhongdianensis

'‘Bertram Anderson'
'Herbstfreude'

'Purple Emperor’

'Red Cauli'

polyodon

tinctoria var. seoanei
'Rosaly'

'Party Girl'

X luteus 'Lemore’
byzantina

gigantea
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£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£4.15
£6.50
£4.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00

£4.00 / £5.00

£4.25
£6.00
£3.95
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.25
£3.95
£3.95
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£3.50
£7.50

9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
2L
2L
2L
9cm
2L
9cm
1.5L
1L
9cm
9cm
1L
9cm
1L
9cm /1L
9cm
1L
9cm
9cm
9cm
9cm
1.5L
9cm
9cm
9cm
1L
9cm
9cm
1L
9cm
2L
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Succisa pratensis £5.00 1L
Symphytum tuberosum £4.00 9cm
Symphytum 'Hidcote Blue' £6.25 2L
Symphytum 'Hidcote Pink' £6.25 2L
Teucrium chamaedrys £4.00 9cm
Thalictrum flavum subsp. Glaucum £4.00 9cm
Tradescantia (Andersoniana Group) 'Innocence' £5.00 1L
Tradescantia (Andersoniana Group) 'Purple Dome' £5.50 1.5L
Tricyrtis "Taiwan Atrianne' £4.50 9cm
Trillium flexipes 'Harvington Selection' £14.00 1L
Trillium grandiflorum £14.00 1L
Tritonia disticha ssp. rubrolucens £4.00 9cm
Tulbaghia violacea £4.50 9cm
Tulbaghia violaceae 'Hazel' £4.50 9cm
Tulbaghia leucantha £4.50 9cm
Uvularia grandiflora £8.25 2L
Valeriana officinalis £3.50 9cm
Verbascum 'Cotswold Queen' £7.00 2L
Verbascum 'Pink Domino' £7.00 2L
Verbena bonariensis £5.25 1.5L
Verbena hastata 'Blue Spires' £4.00 9cm
Verbena hastata 'Rosea’ £4.00 9cm
Veronica gentianoides £5.00 1L
Veronica 'Royal Blue' £4.00 1L
Veronica 'Royal Blue' £5.00 1L
Veronicastrum 'Fascination’ £4.25 9cm
Veronicastrum virginicum f. roseum 'Pink Glow' £4.00 9cm
Veronicastrum virginicum 'Diane’ £7.50 2L
Vinca major var. oxyloba £3.95/£5.00 9cm /1L
Vinca minor 'La Grave' (‘Bowles's Variety') £3.95 9cm
Vinca minor f.alba 'Gertrude Jekyll' £3.95 9cm
Vinca minor 'Atropurpurea’ £3.95 9cm
Zantedeschia 'Crowborough’ £5.15 1L
Zauschneria 'Western Hills' £5.15 1L
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